
SABINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

HOUSE BILL 3693 ANNUAL UTILITY CONSUMPTION REPORT

20202021

WATER GAS ELECTRIC SEWER

34.00 71.14 65.40 30.00

34.00 84.42 49.15 30.00

138.40 99.65 48.74 30.00

34.00 28.55 52.04 30.00

34.00 16.72 69.00 30.00

34.00 16.69 114.81 30.00

34.00 16.69 185.44 30.00

34.00 16.63 245.74 30.00

34.00 16.69 213.17 30.00

34.00 16.69 131.18 30.00

34.00 26.47 94.42 30.00

34.00 43.67 43.67 30.00

512.40 454.01 1,312.76 360.00

MAY

1237

1663

KWH USED

426

293

271

288

OFFICE LOCATED AT 1920 WORTH ST. HEMPHILL, TEXAS 75948

IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SEC. 2265.001 (B) THE SABINE COUNTY APPRAISAL

DISTRICT REPORTS THE RECORDED INFORMATION ON ITS METERED AMOUNT OF ELECTRICITY 

CONSUMPTION AND THE ANNUAL AGGREGGATE COST OF THOSE UTILITY SERVICES AT SCAD

OFFICE LOCATED AT 1920 WORTH ST. HEMPHILL, TEXAS 75948

MONTH

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SEC. 2265.001 (B) THE SABINE COUNTY APPRAISAL

DISTRICT REPORTS THE RECORDED INFORMATION ON ITS METERED AMOUNT OF ELECTRICITY 

CONSUMPTION AND THE ANNUAL AGGREGGATE COST OF THOSE UTILITY SERVICES AT SCAD

8,883

401

728

TOTALS

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER 1396

814

1121

245

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

ACCOUNT #: 10-0570-07

1534 232.51

1158 179.24

1221

679

194.70

116.04DECEMBER

JUNE

TOTALS 13,831 2,070.85

1206 178.70

215.04

275.38

1455JULY

AUGUST 1879

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

APRIL 790 122.35

MAY 863 132.04

FEBRUARY 767 109.77

MARCH 1167 169.19

JANUARY 1112 145.89

ACCOUNT #: 10-0580-01 ELECTRICTY ONLY

MONTH KWH USED TOTAL PAID


